
SCHEDULE - COOKIE DUSTERS
spring 2025 / Downsview - MON/WED TIER 4A (C)

Mar. 15, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Feb 26, 25 2 BRAMPTON PREDATORS 5 COOKIE DUSTERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Mar 03, 25 5 COOKIE DUSTERS 2 PIG EXPRESS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Mar 12, 25 1 COOKIE DUSTERS 5 STINGERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Mar 17, 25 - COOKIE DUSTERS - BULKAMANIA 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Mar 19, 25 - TORONTO HACKS - COOKIE DUSTERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Mar 24, 25 - PIG EXPRESS - COOKIE DUSTERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Apr 02, 25 - COOKIE DUSTERS - TORONTO HACKS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Apr 09, 25 - COOKIE DUSTERS - BULKAMANIA 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Apr 16, 25 - T-PARK YOUNG STARS - COOKIE DUSTERS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Apr 23, 25 - BRAMPTON PREDATORS - COOKIE DUSTERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar


